Myron L. Dale Production Fund Donation Form

For more information about Myron Dale and the Fund, please visit <u>http://ggssalumni.org/</u><u>myrondalefund</u>.

Donor Information

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-Mail:		
GULC/GG&SS Information (if applicable):		

Georgetown University Law Center graduation year (if applicable):

(Name by which we knew you, if it changed: _____)

CHECK donation instructions:

Checks should be made out to "**GG&SS Alumni Foundation**" with "Myron L. Dale Production Fund" written in the memo line and mailed to:

GG&SS Alumni Foundation c/o Jonathan Zucker 850 Quincy Street, NW #402 Washington, DC 20011

CREDIT CARD donations should be made online at: <u>http://ggssalumni.org/dale_fund</u>

The Myron L. Dale Production Fund is a project of the GG&SS Alumni Foundation. The GG&SS Alumni Foundation is in the process of applying for tax exemption. If and when our application is approved, and we have some excellent tax attorneys working on it, donations made after February 14, 2013 will be tax deductible.